KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINE September 1999 Nust Be Typed

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY – DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License #	3842		API No. 15 - 101-21917-0000
Name:	LARSON OPERATING		County: LANE
Address:	• • •		
	OLMITZ, KS 67564-856		2050 feet from NORTH Line of Section
•	RA		1900 feet from EAST Line of Section
	son: TOM LARSON		
Phone:	(620) 653-7368	AUU L J BUG	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name:	BERENTZ DRILLING C	o., INC. CONFIDENT	Eease Name: JOHNSON Well #: 2-5
License:			Field Name: PENDENNIS SW EXT
	ROBERT LEWELLYN		Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Co	mpletion:		Elevation: Ground: 2666' Kelly Bushing: 2671'
	Re-Entry	Workover	Total Depth: 4551' Plug Back Total Depth: 4506'
	swdsiow		Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 261 Feet
	ENHR SIGW		Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ✓ No
	Other (Core, WSW, Exp	I., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
	Old Well Info as follows:	, ,	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2042
·			feet depth to SURFACE w/ 175 sx cmt.
Well Name:			
	Original T	otal Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT II NH 9-208
	Re-perf.	·	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	P		Chloride content 16000 ppm Fluid volume 850 bbls
Commingled			Dewatering method used ALLOWED TO DRY
Dual Completic			Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or			Operator Name:
	· · · · · · · ·		Lease Name: License No.:
5/9/2006	5/17/2006	7/18/2006	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West
Spud Date or Recompletion Date	Date Reached TD	Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, with Information on side 107 for confidentialit	nin 120 days of the spu two of this form will be h ty in excess of 12 months;	d date, recompletion, workoveld confidential for a period on the copy of all wireline log	I with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, over or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-109 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
•	ne statutes, rules and reg nd correct to the best of m		ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements KCC Office Use ONLY
Ciamatura.	1	1200-	
Signature:	monos p		Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: PRES	SIDENT Date	e: <u>8/29/2006</u>	If Denied, Yes 🗆 Date:
Subscribed and sworr	to before me this 29TH	day of AUGUST	Wireline Log Received
20 <u>06</u> .			Geologist Report Received
Notary Public:	arol 1-7	<u></u>	UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS
Date Commission Exp	pires: JUNE 25, 2009	A CAROL S. LA	ARSON AUG 3 0 2006
		Notary Public - State	of Kansas
/		My Appt. Expires 6/25/0	CONSERVATION DIVISION

Operator Name:	LARSON O					G, INC	D .	l	Lease Na	ıme:	JOH	NSON		Well #:	2-5
Sec5	Twp.	17	_S. R.	27		East	⊠ Wes	 st (County:		LAN	E			
tool open and clos	ed, flowing as to surfac	and : e tes	shut-in p t, along	oressures	s, whethe	er shut	t-in press	ure reache	ed static	level, hy	/drost	atic pressur	drill stem tests giving res, bottom hole temp of all Electric Wirelin	perature, flu	uid recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta)		Yes	⊠	No		⊠ Lo	g	F	orma	tion (Top), [Depth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	•			Yes	⋈	No		Name ANHYD		iTC			Top 208	33	Datum +588
Cores Taken				Yes	⊠	No		HEEBN		116			211 390)1	+559 -1230
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	1		⊠	Yes		No		STARK	E CREE				394 410 419 426	00 94	-1269 -1429 -1523 -1593
List All E. Logs Ru	DU/ BOF	AL CO		OROSITY MP SON				ALTAM PAWNE FORT S CHERC	ONT EE SCOTT		'LE)		431 439 444 447 453	0 98 98 72	-1639 -1727 -1777 -1807 -1865
					SING RE		_	☐ Ne		•	-	tion, etc.			
Purpose of string	Size Ho Drilled		Size C Set (in	- 1	Weight Lbs./Ft		Setting Depth		Type Ceme			# Sacks Used	Type and	d Percent A	Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4		8-5	/8"	28#		261'	CLASS	Α			175	2% GEL, 3% CC		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8	•	5-1	/2"	15.5#		4550'	SMD				125	1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
								EA-2				100	5% CALSEAL, 10% 1/2% HALAD	6 SALT, 5#	/SK GILSONITE,
					,	ADDIT	TIONAL C	EMENTIN	NG/SQUI	EZE R	ECOF	RD			
Purpose:			Top	pth Bottom			Туре	of Cemen	t		# Sa	acks Used	Type and	d Percent A	dditives
Perforate Protect Ca			SURF	2042'	SMD							175	1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
Plug Back Plug Off Z															
	PE	RFC	RATIO	N RECO	RD – Brid	dae Pl	lugs Set/	Type			A	cid. Fracture	e, Shot, Cement, Squ	ueeze Reco	ord
Shots per Foot							erforated						d of Material Used)		Depth
4	4465-69',	4400	-02', 42	72-74', 4	245-48',	4169-7	72'		250	GAL 15	% MC	CA			4465-69' 4400-02'
4	4133-36, 4	1111-	14'						250	GAL 15	% MC	CA			4272-74' 4245-48'
									250	GAL 15	% мс	CA			4272-74' 4169-72'
									sqz	: 75 SX	CLA	SS A			4169-72'
									250	GAL 15	% MC	CA			4133-36' 4111-14' (2X)
TUBING RECORD)	S	Size 2-:	3/8"	Set /	At 509'	Pa	acker At	Line	r Run		Yes	⊠ No		
Date of First, Resu	med Produ	ction	, SWD (or Enhr.	Prod	lucing	Method	•	1 .						
Estimated Product	7/18/06 ion		NII	Phia			Ma		Flow			Pumping	Gas Lift	Oth	ner (Explain)
Per 24 Hours			Oil 9	Bbis.		as .	0 0	. V	Vater 1	Bbls 86	».		as-Oil Ratio 0		Gravity 36
Disposition of Gas								METHO	D OF CC	MPLET	ION				Production Interval
☐ Vented ☐	Sold		☐ Us	ed on Le	ase		□Оре	n Hole	⊠ Pe	rf.		Dually Comp	o. Comming	led	4111-4469' OA
ii venteu, subi	iiii AUU-18.,	,					Oth	er (Specify	n					_	

LARSON OPERATING COMPANY A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC. 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4 OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561

(620) 653-7368 (620) 653-7635 FAX

CONFIDENTIAL

ACO-1 CONFIDENTIALITY REQUEST

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

AUG 3 0 2006

August 29, 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS

Kansas Corporation Commission Attn: Dave Williams 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

Re:

Johnson 2-5

Lane County, Kansas API #15-101-21917-0000

Dear Dave,

Enclosed please find the ACO-1 Well Completion Form, with copies of all logs, geo report, DST's, and cementing tickets for the captioned well. We request that all information be held confidential for the period of one year.

If you have questions, please call.

Sincerely,

Larson Operating Company

Carol Larson

Secretary/Treasurer

encl.



CHARGE TO: Larson Operating ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

Service	s, Inc.					PAGE OF
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. HAYS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	Johnson Tohnson	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE CIT		DATE OWNER 05-17-06
2. NESS 3.	TICKET TYPE CONTRACTO SERVICE SALES	OR .	RIG NAMEINO. Berenta Ork #6	SHIPPED DE		ORDER NO.
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	JOB PURPOSE CMT Long String	WE		WELL LOCATION SS, 7/7, R276
	INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	G		 					
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	 QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575		1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE #/DS	45	m:			4/00	180
578		14		_	Pump Service	 	ا <i>وح</i>	4550	FT	1250 100	1250 1
201		1	<u> </u>		Liquid MCL	a	\S=\		İ	26 00	ا ړی
181		14			Mud Flus h	5 as	/بي			75	375 i
290	0	/_		<u> </u>	D-A.	_	اء 1			3a 00	64 K
419				-	Rutating Head Rontel		~ <i>e</i> 5	51/2	1,5	a250 00	<i>aso</i> !
	PAGCES DRPORAT AUG 3 (SERVATIO WICHITA	-		<u> </u>		 			<u> </u>	- 	
	<u> </u>			\vdash		 	!		\vdash		
	N COMIN 2006				·		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	T ISS					 -				<u>i</u>	<u></u>
	ž							-	-		<u> </u>

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

<u>x</u> -	TC	LOSON
DATE	SIGNED	

Q5-17-06

TIME SIGNED AM. □ P.M. **REMIT PAYMENT TO:**

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

	SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL	2171	102
	OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED						100
	WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	<u>. </u>	L		196-2	4234	14/2
	WE UNDERSTOOD AND					7507	$\frac{1}{1}$
	MET YOUR NEEDS?	L			SUB		1
	OUR SERVICE WAS				70/4/	6405	1/12
	PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?	L	1			0705	; 72
	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB				Lane		!
1	CALCULATIONS				TAX	1 222	1 27
ĺ	SATISFACTORILY?	1			5.3%	222	131
	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE	RVICE?					
	YES		NO	-			
	CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO R	ESPOND		TOTAL	66.27	179

APPROVAL

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket,

SWIFT OPERATOR

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 994//

PRICE EFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		5-798-23 ACCOUNTIN			 	Larson Dy	Jets Ting	WELL 2-5	<u> </u>	hnson		DATE US-17	<u>DE</u>	PAGE OF	<u>ر</u>
	PART NUMBER	LOC			TIME		DESCR	IPTION	QTY.	UM	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	1	AMOUNT	NT·
<u>يح</u>		2	<u> </u>	$\perp \!\!\! \perp \!\!\! \perp$	-	Sterg	lad Cmy		100	SI				50	*	
30		2	 	$\perp \!\!\! \perp$	_	Smo	CMT		125				_	as	1 .	:ا ۱/ د
76		P	<u> </u>	$\perp \!\!\! \perp$	 '	Floce			31	'				125	38	
77		2	<u> </u>	$\downarrow \downarrow \downarrow$	 '	Cocis			700	1 7				50		$\overline{}$
ડેડ	Γ	2		igspace	 '	S:14			500					100		\neg
4		2	 	igspace	—	Colsec				154				مام		
6		a	 	igspace	 ′	Holad			1	ÌЬ				 ပပ		
2/		a	ļ	igspace	 '	Serv	Sce Chs CM	7	225	1 T				10	247	
3		a	<u> </u>	igspace	— ′	Dreve	272		532/7					00		
		11	 '	\coprod	 '	<u> </u>							1			+
		/	<u> </u>	$\perp \perp$	└								1		1	+
		4_/	<u> </u>	\coprod	 '	<u> </u>									1	Ť
		4	'	\sqcup	<u> </u>				,				1		1	+
		$\downarrow \downarrow \downarrow$	<u> </u>	\sqcup	<u></u> '								1		1	Ť
		$\perp \!\!\! \perp$	<u> </u>	\coprod	<u></u> !						['		1			Ţ
		$\perp \! \! \perp$	<u> </u>	\square	!											+
		$\downarrow \downarrow \downarrow$	<u> </u>	11											<u></u>	†
	<u> </u>	$\downarrow \downarrow \downarrow$	<u> </u>	\coprod	!	—							1			+
CONSE	<u> </u>	$\downarrow \downarrow \downarrow$		\coprod									1			†
- S	AUG 3 0 20	\perp									1		1			Ţ
	<u>₩ ₹₩</u>	\bot]						, ,		 1			+
- * * 	D NO	$\downarrow \downarrow$]				i		 ;		i	+		†
&	<u>8</u> 80	\coprod				<u> </u>	·			$\overline{\Box}$	1			!		Ť
- N	SSIMM	\perp		\Box										\vdash		+
	Si S	11		\sqcup		SERVICE CH.			CUBIC FEET				- i			t
						MILEAGE T CHARGE	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	TON MILES					\Box		+
													JATION TOTAL	+	4234,4	+

JO	В	LO	G

SWIFT Services, Inc. | LEASE | JOB TYPE 5/2 Cogs state

DATE 05-1706 PAGE NO.
TICKET NO. 9941

JOB LO	OG					SWIF	Serv	ices, Inc.	DATE 05-1706 PAGE NO
CUSTOMER	Lenson		WELL NO	<u> </u>		LEASE	50,1	JOB TYPE 5/2 Longs folgs	TICKET NO.
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)		MPS C	PRESSU	RE (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AN	
	0600	1			1			DalocATIDA, Discuss Job, C	Sitro
				1 -	T			1255KS SMO Lead, 1005KS EX	,
				29				51/2 15.5 1/4 OSC Porta	11cr @ 2042
			CONF					704551, Pipe & 4550, ST 40.0.	3. Ins-+ 4508
	OHO							Doppbell Breckling, & Rotatepip	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
								, ,	
	0720		3	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			Plus RH	
	0725	60	D	ļ	1	ļ	ريال	Midthish	
		60	12		/		ļ	Stort ICC	
		60	<u> </u>	ļ	/		200	end Flusher	
	0730	5,0	D	<u> </u>	1		<i>ਕ</i> ಎ	Start SMO CMT Mige 125	. 1 /x/
		্বত	44	ļ	/		200	Stort EA 2 CMT MINE 150	5 7s. /
		હ.૦	69		1		ನಿಲು		
	0745	-					1	Orophys Wash lampinglines Start Disg. CMTONSitten	
-		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		-	Which Pemping Lines	
	0750	5.0	0		~		ره/	Str. t Disa	
		5.0	<u> </u>	ļ	1		i	CMTonsitten	
		50	600				300		
		60	740		1		350	L:SICM7	
-		6.0	80 90		-		400		
		6.0	95				<i>500</i> つ		
	, ,	6.0	1/20		/		800		
		4.0	103	<u> </u>			900		
	0810	4.5	106.9					12 18/1	
	0812	1	70017		Н		7330	Release pis: Flacta flug Hold	Diac .
							ļ	related by. Trought for	
						····			**************************************
			REA	CEIV	ĒD			Weshup	
		К						Rechip Tichols Job Complete	
			AUG	30	ZUUC	J		Tichok	
	0900		CONSERV	ATION	DIVIS	ION		Job Comple	
			***	CHITA,	1/03			/	
								Then Was: DAYE Blevo Shane	
								DAKE Bleno Shane	
			<u></u>				<u> </u>		



CHARGE TO:	
LARSON OPERATING	
ADDRESS	NOO
(N)	an anns
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1.00 23 2007111

TICKET 10328

Thank You!

(- 1-	CITY CTATE	710 00	DE		119								<i> </i>
Sen	vices, 1	inc.	ľ	CITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE	1.06 29 20	TIM					PAG	E 1	OF .	
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.		TLE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	ISTATE	ICITY			- 10		l		
. NESS CDT	لات	2:5				V.OZWIOT	349)	Ks.				"			NER	
2.		TICKET TYPE CON	ITRAC	TOR			RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED TO			0	<u> </u>		SAME	-
3.		SERVICE SALES	<u> </u>	X PRESS	WEi	L SWIZE		VIACT	LOUAT	m~						
		WELL TYPE		W			PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT	NO.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS		<u>DE</u> ,	JEIOPARIT	COUNT PORT COLL	<u> </u>				P	estima ka	1/2	<u>Ε, λς, ³/4ω</u>	SLE
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/	Ē	ACCOUNTIN	G				 							
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
<u> </u>)			MILEAGE * 104			40	ME			4	છ	160	100
<u> </u>			1	ļ	<u> </u>	PUMP SERVICE			1	J08 		! !	800	00	800	lα
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>					<u> </u>		i		İ ,		
330			1			SLOTET MULTE-1	DELISON STANDED		175	تنی			i2	,cc	2100	1 20
276			1			HOULE			56	LB?				ا اکدا		00
281			1		<u>L</u>	STEVEL CHARGE	ciwi	-	225					10	247	i —
583			1			DRAMGE			22326		446.52	اسرا	<u> </u>	ω	446	
	REC	EIVED	<u> </u>	<u> </u>								!				<u>اعد</u> ا
	CORPOR	ATION COMMISS	ON									 		 		<u> </u>
	AUG 3	0 2006				-								<u> </u>	-	
	CONSERVATI	ON DIVISION										1				ļ I
	WICHI	A, KS										 				<u></u>
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	by acknowledge	s and	d agrees to			· · ·	SUF	RVEY	AGF	REE DECIDED	DIS- DIS-		1		
the terms and con	iditions on the re	everse side hered	ofwhi	ch include	,	REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT		+	DECIDEL	AGRE	PAGE TOT	AL		
but are not limite			DEM	NITY, and	1			WE UNDERSTOO	D AND	-	-	- -			3824	02
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provision	ns.				CWILL OLD	NACEC INC	MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W		—						ļ 1
IUST BE SIGNED BY C TART OF WORK OR DI	USTOMER OR CUST	OMER'S AGENT PRIO	R TO		7		RVICES, INC.	PERFORMED WIT	THOUT DELAY?				_}			
TOTAL OF WORK OR DI	CLIVERT OF GOODS	•				P.O. B	OX 466	WE OPERATED T AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	HE EQUIPMENT D JOB				ne احما		ا سور ا	الما
ATE SIGNED	·					NESS CITY	Y, KS 67560	SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISF	/?		,		5.3°	7.	115	01
	6	IME SIGNED		₽ A.M. □ ₽.M.	-		98-2300		☐ YES	PERVICE	NO NO				2020	_
								□ cus	STOMER DID NO	T WISH	TO RESPOND		TOTAL		3939	03
WIET GOERATOR		CUSTOME	RACC	EPTANCE	OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ackno	wledges receipt of t	he materials ar	d service	es listed on th	his ticket				

APPROVAL

IOBIOG		

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 6-7-C6 PAGE NO.

CUSTOMER	८ ०१८७	JLT.	WELL NO.			LEASE	rothso,	J Commer Port Colle 10328
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUM	PS	PRESSUR		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
<u>NO.</u>		(BPM)	C(BBLDXG VF)	T	ပ	TUBING	CASING	いなられてい
	1130			l				
								23/8 ×51/2
								AURT COLUME & 2042
								TOUT COLOR NOTE
	122/				7		1000	PST TEST CASCHIG - HELD
	1225						1000	12 13 6470 162
	1230	2'h	2	/		300		OPPUBET COURS - DUT RATE
	1230	711				_300		
_	1238	ч	ዓካ	1		450		MERCHINT 175 SMB 14 1/SK FLOCELE
	1233							
	1305	ч	יי	1		550		DEPLACE COMUT
		•	•					
	1315			1		1000		CLOSE PORT COLLER - PST TEST - HELD
								CROWATED TO SIS COUNT TO POT
	1325	2'h_	ఒక		/		400	RUJ 4 JTS CORCUME CLEAN
								WASH UP YELKY
	140							TOR COMPATE
			En .				0.56	
	<u> </u>	RECEIV CORPORATION	N COMMISSI	DN			MA	
		AUG 3 0	2006			f	NG 2 g	2005
·		NSERVATION	DIVISION			CC	WEID	Thursd Sing
		WICHITA,	ks					Wans print sime
					_			
					_			
					_			<u> </u>
···•			ļ					
		I	1]	, 1

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

23573

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** <u>llea</u> TWP. CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH RANGE 10100pm 6:00pm 9:00pm STATE LOCATION Pendennis 1/25 25 1/2W OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB Su **CEMENT HOLE SIZE** 1214 T.D. 878 261 **CASING SIZE DEPTH** AMOUNT ORDERED 3%c **TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH** TOOL **DEPTH** @ 9,60 1680,00 PRES. MAX COMMON **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL @ 42.00 PERFS. **CHLORIDE** DISPLACEMENT ASC ___ **EOUIPMENT** RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER_ MIKE AUG 3 0 2006 224 HELPER **BULK TRUCK** CONSERVATION DIVISION 260 **DRIVER** WICHITA, KS **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING MILEAGE _ TOTAL 2739.36 **SERVICE** comt DEPTH OF JOB 261 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE ____37 MANIFOLD _ - Pankriskie @ @ CHARGE TO: Larson Open 920.00 STREET ____ STATE_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 898 Topusoo 55,00 To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was 55.00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE -**DISCOUNT** -IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE L'AMY L'INDIGLES